
2019 IHF Men's Junior (U21) World Championship

Pontevedra / Vigo (Spain)
Eighth final

Team A

A Denmark
Team B

B Hungary
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Pontevedra Pavillon Municipal de Deportes 24.7.2019 14:15 145 66

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st extra time
A B

2nd extra time
A B After penalty

throws

A B

16 14 30 29

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

2/3
1

29:26
2

46:15
3

57:39
1

20:17
2

48:11
3

59:11 3/3

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

3 AGGER PEDERSEN Anders

4 MAGAARD Andreas 1 1

5 MOLLER Mathias B. 1

6 WURTZ Jonathan 1

7 VINTHER Nikolai S. 2

8 LINDGREN Kasper 1 1

10 TILSTED Frederik

11 GIDSEL Mathias 4 1

12 BOUTAF Salah

14 JORGENSEN Lukas 3

15 LAERKE Emil 11 1

18 DOLBERG PLOUGSTRUP Jens 1

20 BONDE Christoffer

21 NORLYK Oliver

22 RASMUSSEN Oscar V.

23 JAKOBSEN Emil M. 6

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 NAGY Martin

2 TOTH Peter 4 1

5 KERKOVITS Gyula 1

7 UBORNYAK David

8 CSOMOR Tamas 1 1

13 KECSKES Daniel

16 GYORI Kristof

18 SPEKHARDT Gergo

20 GABOR Marcell 1 1

21 SZITA Zoltan 2

26 KRISTOF Matyas

27 SZUCS Bence 1

44 SCHAFFER Zsolt 3

45 ROSTA Miklos 4 2

48 BORZAS Uros 4

99 MATHE Dominik 10

Off A MADSEN Stefan

Off B DAHL JORGENSEN Simon

Off C JENSEN Niels

Off D FRANK Morten

Off A GYURKA Janos

Off B KOI Endre

Off C BALAZS Mate

Off D SANDOR Daniel

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

Erdogan Kursad (TUR) Ozdeniz Ibrahim (TUR)

Technical officials

Marić Branka (SRB) Frešer Anja (SLO)

IHF Official

Popadić Jovan (SRB)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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